
C O D E :  S U B Y
79

0
10

0

= =

 40 -  50 -  60

Ø 13

   
Min. 
Ø 9

2 3

 40

2012-03-16 - rev 2

 50  60  6040



2012-03-16 - rev 2

4
5

6
7

8
9

10

A B

100 mm

± 35 mm

 4
0

 5
0

 6
0

120 mm

TR
O

W
VE

RR
O

U
ILL

A
G

E
VE

RG
RE

N
D

EL
IN

G
W

U
RF

EN
TR

A
D

A
A

D
JU

ST
M

EN
T

RE
G

LA
G

E
RE

G
EL

IN
G

RI
EG

EL
VE

RS
TE

LL
U

N
G

RE
G

U
LA

BL
E

* M A N U - 0 0 0 0 1 6 *

Loc inox  nv  •  Mannebeeks t raa t  21 •  B -8790 Waregem • Be lg ium -  Europe
Te l .  +32 (0 )56 77 27 66 •  Fax .  +32 (0 )56 77 69 26 •  E -mai l :  l oc inox@loc inox .com 

Doc. Nr. :  MANU-000016

 6
04

0


